
Program Information Sessions 
Public Health- Tuesday, September 12, Kirkhof 1142, 10:00-11:00 AM  
Physical Therapy- Tuesday, September 12, Kirkhof 2270, 1:00-2:00 PM 
Physician Assistant Studies- Tuesday, September 12, Kirkhof 2270, 2:30-3:30 PM 
Occupational Therapy- Wednesday, September 13, Kirkhof 2270, 1:00-2:00 PM 
Speech Language Pathology- Wednesday, September 13, Kirkhof 2270, 2:30-3:30 PM 
Diagnostic Medical Sonography and Radiation Therapy- Thursday, September 14, Kirkhof 
2266, 1:00-2:00 PM 
Therapeutic Recreation- Wednesday, September 20, Kirkhof 2270, 1:00-2:00 
Health Information Management- Wednesday, September 20, Kirkhof 2270, 2:30-3:30 PM 
Medical Laboratory Sciences- Thursday, September 21, Kirkhof 2270, 1:00-2:00 
Allied Health Sciences-Respiratory Care- Thursday, September 21, Kirkhof 2270, 2:30-3:30 
Clinical Dietetics-offered by the program in CHS, go to www.gvsu.edu/grad/clinicaldiet to 
register for a session 

Non-profit, Volunteer, and Internship 
Fair 
Thursday, September 14, Kirkhof Center 
Lawn, 1:00-3:00 PM 
My Success Check 
Brief online survey/check-in with you all! 
You will receive a link by email. 

What Else Can I Do with An Allied Health 
Sciences Major? 
Tuesday, October 3, Kirkhof Center 2266, 
5:00-6:00 PM 
Study Abroad Fair 
Wednesday, October 11, Kirkhof 2250-Grand 
River Room, 10:00 AM - 3:00 PM 
Make a Difference Day 
Saturday, October 21, Greater Grand 
Rapids/Allendale Area, 
http://www.gvsu.edu/service/make-a-
difference-day-37.htm 
Parallel Planning
Monday, October 23, KC 2270, 4:00-5:00 PM
Tuesday, November 14, KC 2270, 4:00-5:00 PM

College of Health Professions Student Services Fall Activities 

CHPSS Website: 
http://www.gvsu.edu/chpss/ 

Majors Fair 
Wednesday, November 1, Kirkhof 2250- 
Grand River Room, 11:00 AM – 2:00 PM 
Express Advising 
Monday, December 11, Kirkhof 2201,  
9-12 and 1-4:30
Tuesday, December 12, Kirkhof 2259, 1-4:30
Wednesday, December 13, Kirkhof 2201,
9-12 and 1-4:30
Thursday, December 14, Kirkhof 2201,
9-12 and 1-4:30
Friday, December 15, Kirkhof 2201,
9-12 and 1-4:30

Express Advising 
Monday, August 28, Kirkhof 2201, 9-12 and 1-4:30 
Tuesday, August 29, Kirkhof 1142, 1-4:30 
Wednesday, August 30, Kirkhof 2201, 9-12 and 1-4:30 
Thursday, August 31, Kirkhof 2201, 9-12 and 1-4:30 
Friday, September 1, Kirkhof 2201, 9-12 and 1-4:30 

Campus Life Night 
Tuesday, September 5, Parking Lot H, 6-8 PM 


